Embedded Automation Computers17-18
Features
UNO-3082
UNO-3084
Intel® Core™2 Duo Automation Computer
with Dual DVI, 2 x PCI and FireWire
Intel® Core™2 Duo Automation Computer
with Dual DVI, 1 x PCIe, 3 x PCI and FireWire

CompactFlash®: 2 Grms @ 5 ~ 500 Hz,
HDD: 1 Grms @ 5 ~ 500 Hz
Ordering Information
  UNO-3082-D23E Core 2 Duo, 2 x PCI Automation Computer
  UNO-3084-D23E Core 2 Duo, 3 x PCI/1 x PCIe Automation Computer
  UNO-3082-D24E Core 2 Duo, 4G RAM, 2 x PCI Automation Computer
  UNO-3084-D24E Core 2 Duo, 4G RAM, 3 x PCI/1 x PCIe Automation Computer
Accessories
  PCLS-DIAGAW10 Advantech Remote Monitoring & Diagnosis Utility
  1960048293N000 Top cover of UNO-3082 with venting hole
  1960045707N010 Top cover of UNO-3084 with venting hole
  9663308401E USB x 2 for UNO-3000 Series
  9663308402E LPT x 1 for UNO-3000 Series
  9663308403E RS232 COM port x 2 and PS2 x 1 for UNO-3000 Series
  Onboard Intel Core 2 Duo L7500 1.6 GHz processor
  Dual DVI-I to support up to 3 displays
  Dual IEEE-1394 for vision inspection devices
  AT/ATX power mode by jumper selection
  Onboard 512KB Battery- backup SRAM
  Two RS-232/422/485 ports with automatic flow control
  Two 10/100/1000Base-T RJ-45 ports with teaming function support
  Up to three PCI and one PCIe expansion
  4-ch isolated DI, 4-ch isolated DO
  Dual SSD/HDD with onboard RAID 0/1 support
  Fanless design with no internal cables
  Isolation between chassis and power ground
  Front-accessible I/O design
  One internal USB for dongle and flash drive
Introduction
UNO-3082 and UNO-3084 are high performance Core 2 Duo Embedded Automation Computers with up to four expansion slots for PCI express or PCI support. The Gigabit LAN on
the UNO-3082/3084 supports Teaming function with fault tolerance, link aggregation, and load balance features. They are also equipped with two IEEE 1394b bilingual interfaces
which allow users to connect their own devices for machine vision application. Critical data can be saved on the battery backup SRAM. They also support two HDD bays with RAID 0/1.
 !"#
COMPLIANT
 !! "#$"%&